
 

SA Remote and Regional Dental Clinics  April – June 2024  **Clinic dates are subject to change  

 

 

 

SA Remote and Regional Dental Clinics       (April – June 2024) 

 

 

Location Operational Dates Contact Details  

Kakarrara Wilurrara Health Alliance (KWHA)           
Far West Remote Dental Circuit 

Dr Colin Endean 

Kunmanara@internode.on.net  08 8625 6237 
08 9037 1102 

Yalata  27 – 31 May 

Oak Valley 30 April – 3 May 

Tjuntjuntjara 6 – 24 May 

 7 - 9 May (Spinifex Sports Carnival-Regional Schools, 
Tjuntjuntjara, Oak Valley & Yalata) 

  

Umoona Tjutagku Health Service   SA Dental  

 
Reception@uths.com.au 

 
08 8672 5255 

Coober Pedy 12 - 16 February 

18 - 22 March 

8 - 12 April 

13 - 17 May 
Dental Van - Area School Dr Leonard Hegedus 

Cooberpedydentist@gmail.com 
 08 8672 3096 Coober Pedy 10 – 13 May 

21 – 24 June  
Far North – Oral Health Program Royal Flying Doctor Service  

Dentalbookings@flyingdoctor.net  1800 370 793 

Innaminka 22 – 25 April 

Marree  29 April – 2 May  

Leigh Creek  20 – 23 May 

Oodnadatta 17 – 20 Jun 

Andamooka 24 – 28 Jun 

Far North – APY Lands - Nganampa Health Council  Dr Simon Wooley 

Simon.wooley@palya.org.au 08 8954 9040 

Iwantja 22 March – 8 April 
Pukatja 9 April – 10 April 
Pukatja 1 May – 2 May  
Amata  3 May – 20 May 
Pukatja 21 May – 22 May  
Pukatja 13 June - 14 June 
Pipalyatjara 17 June – 2 July (includes Murputja) 
National Mobile Dental Service Dr Leonard Hegedus 

Roxbydentalcare@gmail.com 08 8671 9031 Roxby Downs Monday – Friday 
From 15 – to end of month, each month 

Streaky Bay Dental Clinic   

Streakybayandwudinnadental@gmail.com 08 8626 1629 
Streaky Bay Closed t 
Wudinna Dental Clinic  Dr Peter Sipos 

Wudinna Tuesday – Friday  

Ceduna Dental  Dr Tony Leung 
Admin@cedunadental.com.au 08 8626 2134  Once a month, 1-2 weeks at a time - dates TBA  

Mobile Dental Services – Yadu Health Dr Neha Indulkar 
Mobiledentalservicesaustralia@gmail.com 08 7080 4807 Ceduna 22 April – 11 May 
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